
  

Holiday Timetable

For more information visit AT.govt.nz/holidaytimetable
or phone 09 366 6400  @AklTransport
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Normal timetable resumes Monday 8 January 2018

From 25 December 2017 to 2 January 2018 
Date Notes
Monday 25 December (Christmas Day) No service

Tuesday 26 December (Boxing Day) No service

Wednesday 27 December Reduced timetable – see below

Thursday 28 December Reduced timetable – see below

Friday 29 December Reduced timetable – see below

Saturday 30 December No service

Sunday 31 December (New Year’s Eve) No service

Monday 1 January (New Year’s Day) No service

Tuesday 2 January (Public Holiday) No service

Wednesday 3 January Reduced timetable – see below

Thursday 4 January Reduced timetable – see below

Friday 5 January Reduced timetable – see below

Saturday 6 January No service

Sunday 7 January No service

The following timetable operates on 27, 28, 29 December and 3, 4, 5 January:

Depart Pine Harbour Depart City 

7.00am 7.40am

7.40am 8.20am

8.20am 9.10am

9.05am 9.50am

11.30am 12.10pm

2.40pm 3.20pm

4.00pm 4.40pm

4.20pm 5.00pm

5.00pm 5.40pm

6.00pm 6.40pm

8.30pm Friday only 9.10pm Friday only

10.30pm Friday only 11.10pm Friday only

Pine Harbour 
Ferry Service


